
I.D.:	95847727

PACHET	RETELISTICA

Data
publicarii

08.04.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

98,29	RON	-	98,29	RON 	 	

Descriere: PACHET	RETELISTICA	format	din:	4x	buc	-	Caseta	sudura	fibra	optica	EMTEX	24	fibre	-	8.40	lei
fara	tva	/	bucata	2x	buc	-	Pigtail	fibra	optica	FO	LC/PC,	SM,	9/125	0.9MM	LC-SM-1.5	-	5.88	lei
fara	tva	/	bucata	2x	buc	-	Pigtail	fibra	optica	FO	SC/PC,	SM,	OS2	0/125	0.9MM	SC-SM-1.5	-
5.88	lei	fara	tva	/	bucata	2x	buc	-	Pigtail	fibra	optica	FO	LC-PC,	MM,	50/125	0.9MM	LC-MM4-1.5
-	6.72	lei	fara	tva	/	bucata	2x	buc	-	Pigtail	fibra	optica	FO	SC/PC,	MM,	50/125	0.9MM	SC-MM4-
1.5	-	6.72	lei	fara	tva	/	bucata	1x	buc	-	Set	100	buc	mufe	RJ45	-	14.29	lei	fara	tva	/	bucata


